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
 
                   
                   __________Pair me randomly on tournament day OR __________Pair me with the person listed below:   
 
 
Player 2:   _______________________________________             _____________________________________________ 
        Name  email 
 
        ____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
         Address                                          city                    state         zip                 cell phone #                           
 
 

 



THE BEND AD-Visor 
                         DECEMBER 2018 
 
 
 

 
FOR SALE:  Unit 10-3  Uniqueness! 100 yds. from 

the Clubhouse & Pool. Fabulous LAKE VIEW! 2BR, 
2BA, walk-thru large closet, fully furnished. 

Price Reduced  $149,000  Now $139,900 and 
negotiable  Call Charlie  at 513-678-4155 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

For Rent at Woodson Bend : Condo 7-3 
Extremely large luxury condo 1BR, 1BA  Sleeps 6 

Contact Tony Marcum@859 512 8018 or email 
tmarcumrentals@yahoo.com . View on line at 
www.tmarcumrentals.com    or contact Jamma 

Underwood Director of Rentals @ Woodson Bend 
606 561 5300. This condo is available for long or 
short term or just for the weekends at the Bend !!! 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
                                           LAKE CUMBERLAND REALTY TEAM 
         CENTURY 21 ADVANTAGE TEAM 
           606-271-1005  or  800-688-5737 

 

                                      Nancy, Bill & Brad Bigelow 
 

                                                  #1 in sales for over 40 years! 
  

nancybigelow@lakecumberlandrealty.com 
                                         view units @lakecumberlandrealty.com 
 
 

Pick up brochure at Lake Cumberland Realty office just outside the 
gate! 

We live on the resort and will show units anytime,so please call! 
 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
 
 
 
 

 
       
       
       
       
        

 

FOR SALE---2013 Harris FloteBote, Solstice 
240DL, 3 tube, 150 HP Mercury. Mooring cover, 

Double bimini tops, Full camper enclosure, Pop-up 
changing station, Dual batteries, Ski bar, Trailer 
and more. 230 hours, always stored inside and 

serviced yearly. Asking $38,999. Contact Glenn 
Knight #98-4 at (513) 290-7802. 

 

2005 Sea Doo GTX Supercharged (SC) for sale 
$4,000 

New battery in 2018  -  winterized annually  -   
no major repairs 

Stored inside Sept-May  -  Includes trailer & cover 
At WB dock for viewing 7/28-29 or 9/1-2 or by appt. 

Call Rob at 513-254-1231 
 

 

   COBALT 233 FOR SALE 
23 feet, Merc 7.4 engine, new Bravo3 outdrive, 
stainless prop, rare closed bow, v-berth. In 
excellent condition, tandem trailer, black/white, 
1998 with only 380 total hours, speed up to 60 
mph. Always kept in storage or on hydro hoist.  

      $16,750 Call Joe Koester 859-468-3267 

Lake View Unit For Sale- #96-3 Upper 
level 2 BR (one king/one queen), 2BA, sleeper 
sofa, screened in porch overlooking the lake, 3 
new flat screen TV’s. Unit has a garage for golf 

cart or toys. Kitchen is newly updated. Stack 
washer & dryer in the closet. $155,000  

Call Anita 859-983-4824. 

 

FOR SALE-1/3 ownership in condo 98-4. Enjoy 
the Bend at 1/3 the cost of full ownership. 2BR/2BA 
lower level unit. Golf cart storage, laundry room, all 
new appliances and TV. New carpet in LR and Hall. 

Includes golf cart and private concrete patio. 
$49,900. Contact Bill Girton at (513) 226-0609 

 
FOR SALE 23-4 Core. $189,900 
* Lower level condo on #7 Fairway with beautiful Golf 
Course and Sunset views,  
   convenient to pool and restaurant. 
* 3 Bedroom, 2 Updated Bath Rooms 
  (Master with custom tile walk in shower and second bath 
with unique design) 
* Core space provides a large updated kitchen with island, 
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